
ISAC Subcommittees
(as of 12/5/2011)

Membership by Subcommittee
Number First Name Last Name Agency Role Sub-Committee Name Phone E-Mail

1 Kelsey Brantley NISC NISC CEO 202-354-1886 kelsey_brantley@ios.doi.gov
2 Amy Frankmann ISAC Member CEO 517-381-0437 amyf@mnla.org
3 Ann Gibbs ISAC Member CEO 207-287-7602 ann.gibbs@maine.gov
4 Scott Hendrick ISAC Member CEO 303- 856-1409 scott.hendrick@ncsl.org
5 Phyllis Johnson ISAC Member CEO 701-777-6736 phyllisejohnson@mail.und.edu
6 John Torgan ISAC Member CEO 401-273-1401 jtorgan@savebay.org
7 Damon Waitt ISAC Chair CEO 512-232-0110 dwaitt@wildflower.org
8 Bob Wiltshire ISAC Member CEO 406-220-2059 bob@stopans.org
1 Earl Chilton ISAC Member Control & Management 512-389-4652 Earl.Chilton@tpwd.state.tx.us
2 Chris Dionigi NISC NISC Control & Management 202-354-1876 chris_dionigi@ios.doi.gov
3 Joe DiTomaso ISAC Chair Control & Management 530-754-8715 jmditomaso@ucdavis.edu
4 Otto Doering ISAC Member Control & Management 765-494-4226 doering@purdue.edu
5 Bob McMahon ISAC Member Control & Management 817-272-2412 R.McMahon@uta.edu
6 Ed Mills ISAC Member Control & Management 315-633-9243 elm5@cornell.edu
7 David Starling ISAC Member Control & Management 515-268-3120 aquavet@aqueterinary.com
8 Jennifer Vollmer ISAC Member Control & Management 307-399-7482 greyskull@tctwest.net
1 Chris Dionigi NISC NISC EDRR 202-354-1876 chris_dionigi@ios.doi.gov
2 Susan Ellis ISAC Chair EDRR 916-653-8983 sellis@dfg.ca.gov
3 Eric Lane ISAC Member EDRR 303-239-4182 eric.lane@ag.state.co.us
4 Timothy Male ISAC Member EDRR 202-595-2474 tmale@defenders.org
5 Stephen Phillips ISAC Member EDRR 503 595-3100 stephen_phillips@psmfc.org
6 Kristina Serbesoff-King ISAC Member EDRR 561-744-6668 kserbesoffking@tnc.org
7 Nathan Stone ISAC Member EDRR 870-575-8138 nstone@uaex.edu
8 Melissa Bravo State State EDRR 717-787-7204 mbravo@state.pa.us
1 Janet Brennan RBOC NGO Organizational Collab. 415-456-1834 bbrenjze@comcast.net
2 Susan Ellis ISAC Chair Organizational Collab. 916-653-8983 sellis@dfg.ca.gov
3 Amy Frankmann ISAC Member Organizational Collab. 517-381-0437 amyf@mnla.org
4 Ann Gibbs ISAC Member Organizational Collab. 207-287-7602 ann.gibbs@maine.gov
5 Scott Hendrick ISAC Member Organizational Collab. 303- 856-1409 scott.hendrick@ncsl.org
6 Timothy Male ISAC Member Organizational Collab. 202-595-2474 tmale@defenders.org



Number First Name Last Name Agency Role Sub-Committee Name Phone E-Mail
7 Jamie Reaser ISAC Member Organizational Collab. 434-990-9494 pijacscience@nelsoncable.com
8 Bob Schutzki MSU Academia Organizational Collab. 517-355-5191 x1337 schutzki@msu.edu
9 John Torgan ISAC Member Organizational Collab. 401-273-1401 jtorgan@savebay.org

10 Damon Waitt ISAC Member Organizational Collab. 512-232-0110 dwaitt@wildflower.org
11 Lori Williams NISC NISC Organizational Collab. 202-354-1881 lori_williams@ios.doi.gov
12 Bob Wiltshire ISAC Member Organizational Collab. 406-220-2059 bob@stopans.org
1 Phil Andreozzi NISC NISC Prevention 202-354-1884 phillip_androezzi@ios.doi.gov
2 Peter Alpert ISAC Member Prevention 413-545-4357 palpert@bio.umass.edu
3 Stas Burgiel ISAC NISC Prevention 202-354-1891 Stanley_Burgiel@ios.doi.gov
4 Earl Chilton ISAC Member Prevention 512-389-4652 Earl.Chilton@tpwd.state.tx.us
5 Bob McMahon ISAC Member Prevention 817-272-2412 R.McMahon@uta.edu
6 Ed Mills ISAC Member Prevention 315-633-9243 elm5@cornell.edu
7 Jamie Reaser ISAC Member Prevention 434-990-9494 pijacscience@nelsoncable.com
8 Kristina Serbesoff-King ISAC Member Prevention 561-744-6668 kserbesoffking@tnc.org
9 Celia Smith ISAC Chair Prevention 808-956-6947 celia@hawaii.edu

10 David Starling ISAC Member Prevention 515-268-3120 aquavet@aqueterinary.com
11 Nathan Stone ISAC Member Prevention 870-575-8138 nstone@uaex.edu
1 Hilda Diaz-Soltero Federal Federal Research 202-354-1880 hdiazsoltero@fs.fed.us
2 Chris Dionigi NISC NISC Research 202-354-1876 chris_dionigi@ios.doi.gov
3 Peter Alpert ISAC Chair Research 413-545-4357 palpert@bio.umass.edu
4 Otto Doering ISAC Member Research 765-494-4226 doering@purdue.edu
5 Celia Smith ISAC Member Research 808-956-6947 celia@hawaii.edu



Membership by ISAC Member
First Name Last Name Sub-Committee 
Peter Alpert Prevention
Peter Alpert Research
Earl Chilton Control & Man
Earl Chilton Prevention
Janet Clark Comm & Outreach
Janet Clark Org & Collab
Joe DiTomaso Control & Man
Otto Doering Control & Man
Otto Doering Research
Susan Ellis EDRR
Susan Ellis Org & Collab
Amy Frankmann Comm & Outreach
Amy Frankmann Org & Collab
Ann Gibbs Comm & Outreach
Ann Gibbs Org & Collab
Scott Hendrick CEO
Scott Hendrick Org & Collab
Phyllis Johnson CEO
Eric Lane EDRR
Timothy Male EDRR
Timothy Male Org & Collab
Bob McMahon Control & Man
Bob McMahon Prevention
Ed Mills Control & Man
Ed Mills Prevention
Stephen Phillips EDRR
Jamie Reaser Org & Collab
Jamie Reaser Prevention
Kristina Serbesoff-King Prevention
Kristina Serbesoff-King EDRR
Celia Smith Comm & Outreach
Celia Smith Control & Man
Celia Smith Research
David Starling Control & Man
David Starling Prevention
Nathan Stone EDRR
Nathan Stone Prevention
John Torgan CEO
John Torgan Org & Collab
Jennifer Vollmer Control & Man
Jennifer Vollmer EDRR
Damon Waitt Comm & Outreach
Damon Waitt Org & Collab
Bob Wiltshire Comm & Outreach
Bob Wiltshire Org & Collab
Melissa Bravo EDRR
Ashley Walter Org & Collab



Subcommittee Chairs
First Name Last Name Subcommittee
Peter ALPERT Research
Damon WAITT CEO
Joseph DiTOMASO Control & Management
Stephen PHILLIPS EDRR
Susan ELLIS Organizational Collab.
Celia SMITH Prevention
Bob WILTSHIRE Steering



Communication, Education & Outreach Subcommittee
First Name Last Name Sector
Kelsey Brantley Federal
Amy Frankmann ISAC
Ann Gibbs ISAC
Scott Hendrick ISAC
Phyllis Johnson ISAC
Celia Smith ISAC
John Torgan ISAC
Damon Waitt ISAC Chair
Bob Wiltshire ISAC



Control & Management Subcommittee
First Name Last Name Sector
Earl Chilton ISAC
Chris Dionigi Federal
Joe DiTomaso ISAC Chair
Otto Doering ISAC
Bob McMahon ISAC
Ed Mills ISAC
Celia Smith ISAC
David Starling ISAC
Jennifer Vollmer ISAC



Early Detection & Rapid Response Subcommittee
First Name Last Name Sector
Peg Brady Federal
Chris Dionigi Federal
Susan Ellis ISAC
Timothy Male ISAC
Steven Phillips ISAC Chair
Kristina Serbesoff-King ISAC
Nathan Stone ISAC
Melissa Bravo State Government
Jamie Reaser ISAC
Mark Oliver State Government
Jennifer Volmer ISAC



Organizational Collaboration Subcommittee
First Name Last Name Sector
Janet Clark ISAC
Susan Ellis ISAC Chair
Amy Frankmann ISAC
Ann Gibbs ISAC
Scott Hendrick ISAC
Timothy Male ISAC
Jamie Reaser ISAC
John Torgan ISAC
Damon Waitt ISAC
Bob Wiltshire ISAC
Lori Williams Federal



Prevention Subcommittee
First Name Last Name Sector
Peter Alpert ISAC
Phillip Andreozzi Federal
Stas Burgiel NISC
Earl Chilton ISAC
Bob McMahon ISAC
Kathy Metcalf ISAC
Ed Mills ISAC
Jamie Reaser ISAC
Kristina Serbesoff-King ISAC
Celia Smith ISAC Chair
David Starling ISAC
Nathan Stone ISAC



Research Subcommittee
First Name Last Name Sector
Hilda Diaz-Soltero Federal
Chris Dionigi NISC
Peter Alpert ISAC Chair
Otto Doering ISAC
Celia Smith ISAC



Steering Committee
First Name Last Name Sector
Peter Alpert ISAC
Peg Brady Federal
Kelsey Brantley Federal
Gordon Brown Federal
Chris Dionigi Federal
Otto Doering ISAC
Amy Frankmann ISAC
Ann Gibbs ISAC
Robert McMahon ISAC
Kristina Serbesoff-King ISAC
Celia Smith ISAC
Lori Williams Federal



Biofuels Subcommittee 
First Name Last Name Sector
Leslie Cahill ISAC
Joe DiTomaso ISAC
Otto Doering ISAC Co-Chair
Catherine Hazelwood ISAC
Jamie Reaser ISAC Co-Chair
John Peter Thompson ISAC
Ken Zimmerman ISAC
(This subcommittee was de-activated on 8/11/2009 - Biofuels white paper adopted)
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